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Coupe de France des Rallyes

11 juin 2023

3éme Rallye Régional du PIEMONT OLORONAIS

FFSAY

| LISTE DES ENGAGES PAR GROUPES ET CLASSES

N° Pilote

Groupe RC2

1
2

HIRIGOYEN Francois
LECHARTIER Ayrton

Groupe RC4

37 CARON Michel

26
27

24
25

LACURE Christophe
LALANNE Renaud

OLEA Charlotte
BARBOT Franck
GHIRARDI Jean-Louis
COARASA Damien

ROBERT Jéréme
CHATELARD Aymeric

RADET Nicolas
ZAMBON Laurent
TRINEL Paul

DANTIACQ Jéréme
LANSALOT Jérémy

Groupe RC5

38
39

40

LANSALOT Joan
POLLET Yoann

DUPERRIN Angel

Groupe RGT+

7

LASSALLE Cédric

Groupe RNAT

Copilote

(2 Concurrent(s))
PALACIO Mathieu
MANENT Roselyne

(14 Concurrent(s) )
URBAN Anais

PEDER Ingrid
BERAIL Denis

PAGES Cécile
POITIER Benjamin
MAUNAS Guilhem
CUISSET Jérémy

MOUESCA Philippe
LABADIE Florian

NICOLAU Cédric
PERRINAUD Maeva
COSTES Frangois

LABORDERIE Cyril
GONNORD Thomas

(3 Concurrent(s))

IPHARAGUERRE Guillaume

NAYA Paolo

MERCADIE Julien

(1 Concurrent(s))
DASPET Florian

(19 Concurrent(s) )

Voiture

Huyndai 20N
Skoda Fabia

Gr

RC2
RC2

Trnavce ILALLYE
| 09/06/2023
cl
R5
RS

( 2 Concurrent(s) )

Citroén Saxo

Fiat Punto S1600

RC4 A6

( 1 Concurrent(s) )
RC4 ABK
RC4 ABK

Peugeot 106 Maxi

( 2 Concurrent(s) )

Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio
Renault Clio 1

RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4

( 4 Concurrent(s) )

Peugeot 306
Renault Clio

RC4
RC4

N3
N3

( 2 Concurrent(s) )

Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Citroén C2

RC4
RC4
RC4

R2
R2
R2

( 3 Concurrent(s) )

Peugeot 207 RC
Renault Clio

RC4
RC4

R3
R3

( 2 Concurrent(s) )

Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo

RC5
RC5

N2
N2

( 2 Concurrent(s) )

Citroén C2

RC5

N2S

( 1 Concurrent(s) )

BMW Z3

RGT

GT10

( 1 Concurrent(s) )

6  MAGOT Tony TORLET Maxime Subaru Impreza WRX  RNAT A8

22 ROUDAUT Fabrice CANAC Eric Peugeot 207 RNAT A8
( 2 Concurrent(s) )
3  LACOUTURE Yannick REIGNIEZ Patrick BMW Compact RNAT F214
5  BONNIN Guillaume PALOMBI Laura Renault Clio RS RNAT F214
8 BEAUSSART Laurent GESCHWINDENHAMMER B Renault Clio RNAT F214
9  ZAMBON Julien CHAPELLE Marc BMW Compact RNAT F214
10 CARLOS Claude QUEMENEUR Cyril BMW Compact RNAT F214
11 DOIMO Tony CHAUDAGNE Lionel Renault Clio RNAT F214
12 NOVOTNY Philippe ALLEMAND Cédric BMW Compact RNAT F214
14 DUPONT Pascal GOUIN Damien Renault R11 Turbo RNAT F214
15 VITRANT Hugo GONZALVEZ Frédéric Renault Clio RNAT F214
16 ZIELINSKI Axel BOURDIEU Maxime Volkswagen Golf GTI  RNAT F214
17 URBAN Philippe LOUSTAU Simon Volkswagen Golf 3 16 RNAT F214
18 PAILLE-BARRERE Fernand DIAS Timothé Seat Ibiza RNAT F214
19 PRIVAT Stéphane TURCAT Lucie Renault 5 GT Turbo RNAT F214
20 DUFRENE Patrice LAHITTE Alexandre Renault Super 5 RNAT F214
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21 LALANNE Gautier

23 PECOSTE Thomas

4 HOMMEAU Antoine

Copilote
LALANNE Laurent

ANGEVIN Jacques

TAILLANDIER Thomas

Voiture Gr Cl
Peugeot 206 RNAT F214
( 15Concurrent(s) )

Subaru Impreza RNAT N4
( 1 Concurrent(s) )

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo¢ RNAT R4
( 1 Concurrent(s) )
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